
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E 248.
N 2530.31 FT FOR POB, W 678.94 F
324.86 FT, E 678.94 FT, S 324.86

WHEELER MALCOLM
158 SW BEAUREGARD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-5S-16-03744-330
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02
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0

74,268

1328/0738 2/08/2016 QC U I 11 22,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY M BENNETT (AK

LANDMART & ASSOCIAT

1167/1045 1/15/2003 CD Q V 01 41,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY BENNETT

MALCOLM WHEELER
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28213 M H 325 11/12/2009

2010HX Base Yr

158 SW BEAUREGARD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 840 45.0000 27.00 22,680 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 9,072

840 840 9,072

BAS= W60 S14 E60 N14$.

BAS

60

14

60

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 28 336.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,696

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 400

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 200

14,596

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,600


